	UNLES	S OTHERWISE SPECIFIED						REV	ECR	DESCRIPTIC	N	BY	DATE	CHECKE			
	1. MAT	ERIALS AND COMPONENTS ARE RoHS/REACH COMPLIANT.															
		NECTORS MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF ANSI/TIA 568-C.3						A	-	INITIAL RELE	EASE	K.T.	09/24/2021	A.J.			
	3. 100% TESTED FOR OPTICAL PERFORMANCE, END FACE CRITERIA AND CLEANLINESS.																
	 CABLE ASSEMBLIES ARE MANUFACTURED TO C ENTERPRISES STANDARDS. STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. 																
		GERED END W/ PULLING EYE															
	6.1. CONNECTORS STAGGERED IN 1 INCH INCREMENTS.																
	6.2. C	ONNECTOR STAGGER ALTERNATES BY INCREASING AND DEC ONNECTOR 1 LONGEST: 37 INCHES. CONNECTOR 3 SHORTES			ED BREAKOU	JT LENGTH	l.										
		R LEG LABEL. 6 PLACES.															
	<u> </u>	F SHRINK FOR BREAKOUT PROTECTION.															
	~	LE LEG BREAKOUT: APPROX.OVERALL DIAMETER: 10 mm. 2 F ESIVE LINED HEAT SHRINK. 4 PLACES.	PLACES														
		ESIVE LINED NEAT STRINK. 4 PLACES.															
	-				ASSE		ЯΤΗ							-			
		[36 IN]				v					[36 IN]		1				
			51 mm				51 mm				/						
1			-	VIEW A													
					-	~								1			
2						2			le,								
			7											2			
3				<u> </u>									 }				
		∠ Ø 2.0 mm															
			PULLING EYE END														
												PULLI	NG EYE END				
									EW A SECTION			PULLI	NG EYE END				
								CROSS	EW A <u>SECTION</u> D SCALE	TIGHT-	BUFFERED	PULLI	NG EYE END				
							Ø 5.4 mm	CROSS	SECTION	TIGHT-	BUFFERED	PULLI	NG EYE END				
							Ø 5.4 mm		SECTION D SCALE		BUFFERED	PULLI	NG EYE END				
			_				Ø 5.4 mm		SECTION D SCALE	← FIBER		PULLI	NG EYE END				
		275 PULLING EYE DEPICTION]			OU	Ø 5.4 mm TER JACKET		SECTION D SCALE	← FIBER	BLOCKING	PULLI	NG EYE END				
<u> </u>		PULLING EYE DEPICTION]			ou			SECTION D SCALE	- FIBER WATER B	BLOCKING	PULLI	NG EYE END				
Č	-0-10	PULLING EYE DEPICTION				ou			SECTION D SCALE	- FIBER WATER B	BLOCKING	PULLI	NG EYE END				
		BILL OF MATERIALS				OU	TER JACKET		SECTION D SCALE	FIBER WATER B ARAMID Y C NO-CLIP UPC,	SLOCKING YARN x3-Fiber, single-mode og						
ITEM	QTY		-			ou	TER JACKET		SECTION D SCALE	WATER B ARAMID	SLOCKING YARN x3-Fiber, single-mode og	52 IN/OUT CAE	ILE, 36 IN SINGL	E LEG OSP			
ITEM 5	QTY 1	BILL OF MATERIALS				ou	TER JACKET		SECTION D SCALE	FIBER WATER B ARAMID C NO-CLIP UPC, EPORT, PULLING	SLOCKING YARN x3-Fiber, single-mode og	52 IN/OUT CAE		E LEG OSP			
-	QTY 1 1	BILL OF MATERIALS	-			OU	TER JACKET DESCRIPTI DRAWN	CROSS NOT TO © © © CON: LC NO-C BREAKO	LIP UPC TO L UTS, TEST RI	FIBER WATER B ARAMID C NO-CLIP UPC, PORT, PULLING /2021	SLOCKING YARN x3-FiBER, SINGLE-MODE OS EYE.	52 IN/OUT CAB	BLE, 36 IN SINGL	E LEG OSP RISES S WAY 2081			
5	1	BILL OF MATERIALS COMPONENT PULLING EYE: CONNECTORS STAGGERED	- - - -	°C TEST LIM	ITS AT 1310		DESCRIPTI DRAWN BY: APVD BY:	CROSS NOT TO © © CON: LC NO-C BREAKO K. THOMAS	SECTION D SCALE	C NO-CLIP UPC, PORT, PULLING 2021 2021 Control Control	SLOCKING YARN x3-FIBER, SINGLE-MODE OS E YE.	52 IN/OUT CAE	BLE, 36 IN SINGL C ENTERPF 2445 CADE3 /ISTA CA 9 60-599-511	E LEG OSP RISES S WAY 2081 1			
5 4 3	1 1 2	BILL OF MATERIALS COMPONENT PULLING EYE: CONNECTORS STAGGERED UPC TEST REPORT; 1310 nm SINGLE LEG BREAKOUT: 2.0 mm FIBER LEGS, BLACK OSP FURCATION, 36 IN.	-	1	1	nm	DESCRIPTI DRAWN BY: APVD BY: DIMENSION	CROSS NOT TO © © CON: LC NO-C BREAKO K. THOMAS A. JENSEN	LIP UPC TO L UTS, TEST R 09/24 09/24 MPERIAL]	C NO-CLIP UPC, PORT, PULLING 2021 2021 Control Control	AND	52 IN/OUT CAE	BLE, 36 IN SINGL C ENTERPF 2445 CADE3 /ISTA CA 9 60-599-511	E LEG OSP RISES S WAY 2081 1 1			
5	1	BILL OF MATERIALS COMPONENT PULLING EYE: CONNECTORS STAGGERED UPC TEST REPORT; 1310 nm SINGLE LEG BREAKOUT: 2.0 mm FIBER LEGS, BLACK OSP	UF MAX. I.L.	PC TEST LIM TYP. I.L.	ITS AT 1310 MIN. R.L.		TER JACKET DESCRIPTI DRAWN BY: APVD BY: DIMENSION PROPRIETAR THIS DOCUMI	CROSS NOT TO ON: LC NO-C BREAKO K. THOMAS A. JENSEN VS: METRIC [II	LIP UPC TO L UTS, TEST RI 09/24 09/24 MPERIAL]	FIBER FIBER WATER B ARAMID C NO-CLIP UPC, FORT, PULLING /2021 /2021 /2021 Co SIZE , A	x3-FIBER, SINGLE-MODE OS EYE. •ENTERPRISE LC UPC/LC UPC I	52 IN/OUT CAE C 2 ES 7 N/OUT 3-F	ELE, 36 IN SINGL CENTERPF 445 CADES /ISTA CA 9 /60-599-511 TIBER ASSM	E LEG OSP RISES S WAY 2081 1			